Stadt K6In | Sommer 2022
VKC Kéln (2122)
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Anlage
Alfred Schutte Allee 51, 51105 Kdln
G 0221-8303673 info@vkc-koeln.de

Sportwart/in
Rassier, Bettina
T 0160/97716873 Rassier@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Rassier, Bettina
T 0160/97716873 Rassier@gmx.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Friedhelm Euler
m 0163-2822617; i-b-euler@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Baumann, Paul
Lehmann, Norbert
Berner, Hans

Iban, Bernd

Behrendt, Jurgen
Seebohm, Kurt

Euler, Friedhelm
SondhauB3, Dieter
Schmidt-Lonhart, Rainer
10 Wortmann, Paul

11 Moreno, Juan-Joré (ESP N)
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ID-Nr.

15604031
15303208
15603285
15103478
15651354
15002465
15204479
15203510
15603046
14703487
14803247

LK

LK12,4
LK13,1
LK15,2
LK16,9
LK18,6
LK19,4
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK22,7

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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